Electrical Distribution
Protection
Extract of Catalogue
Low Voltage Energy
2 321.01 21.01
A
ccording to the internat ional standards, Michaud
Export designs and develops energy distr ibut ion

Code Designation Voltage
(V)
Breaking
capacity
(kA)
Weight
(kg)
Sales
unit
FUSE CARTRIDGE 10.3x38 gG
U661-1 FUSE CARTRIDGE 10.3x38 1A 500 80 0.007 10
U661-2 FUSE CARTRIDGE 10.3x38 2A 500 80 0.007 10
U661-4 FUSE CARTRIDGE 10.3x38 4A 500 80 0.007 10
U661-6 FUSE CARTRIDGE 10.3x38 6A 500 80 0.007 10
U661-8 FUSE CARTRIDGE 10.3x38 8A 500 80 0.007 10
U661-10 FUSE CARTRIDGE 10.3x38 10A 500 80 0.007 10
U661-12 FUSE CARTRIDGE 10.3x38 12A 500 80 0.007 10
U661-16 FUSE CARTRIDGE 10.3x38 16A 500 80 0.007 10
U661-20 FUSE CARTRIDGE 10.3x38 20A 500 80 0.007 10
U661-25 FUSE CARTRIDGE 10.3x38 25A 500 80 0.007 10
U661-32 FUSE CARTRIDGE 10.3x38 32A 500 80 0.007 10
U620 NEUTRAL TUBE 10.3x38 0.007 10
FUSE CARTRIDGE 14x51 gG
U660-1 FUSE CARTRIDGE 14x51 gG 1A 690 80 0.021 10
U660-2 FUSE CARTRIDGE 14x51 gG 2A 690 80 0.021 10
U660-4 FUSE CARTRIDGE 14x51 gG 4A 690 80 0.021 10
U660-6 FUSE CARTRIDGE 14x51 gG 6A 690 80 0.021 10
U660-8 FUSE CARTRIDGE 14x51 gG 8A 690 80 0.021 10
U660-10 FUSE CARTRIDGE 14x51 gG 10A 690 80 0.021 10
U660-12 FUSE CARTRIDGE 14x51 gG 12A 690 80 0.021 10
U660-16 FUSE CARTRIDGE 14x51 gG 16A 690 80 0.021 10
U660-20 FUSE CARTRIDGE 14x51 gG 20A 690 80 0.021 10
U660-25 FUSE CARTRIDGE 14x51 gG 25A 690 80 0.021 10
U660-32 FUSE CARTRIDGE 14x51 gG 32A 500 80 0.021 10
U660-40 FUSE CARTRIDGE 14x51 gG 40A 500 80 0.021 10
U660-50 FUSE CARTRIDGE 14x51 gG 50A 400 80 0.021 10
U621    NEUTRAL TUBE 14x51 0.021 10
FUSE CARTRIDGE 22x58 gG
U640 FUSE CARTRIDGE 22x58 gG 2A 690 80 0.056 10
U641 FUSE CARTRIDGE 22x58 gG 4A 690 80 0.056 10

29 6
59
150 71 62 68
20
48
14
39 6
72
Fuse cartridge NH1 115mm Fuse cartridge NH2 160mmFuse cartridge NH00 Fuse cartridge NH2 115mm
Code Designation Weight
(kg) Sales unit
FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00
U664-2 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 2A 0.180 3
U664-4 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 4A 0.180 3
U664-6 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 6A 0.180 3
U664-10 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 10A 0.180 3
U664-16 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 16A 0.180 3
U664-20 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 20A 0.180 3
U664-25 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 25A 0.180 3
U664-32 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 32A 0.180 3
U664-35 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 35A 0.180 3
U664-40 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 40A 0.180 3
U664-50 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 50A 0.180 3
U664-63 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 63A 0.180 3
U664-80 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 80A 0.180 3
U664-100 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 100A 0.180 3
U664-125 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 125A 0.180 3
U664-160 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 160A 0.180 3
U665 NEUTRAL BLADE CONTACT NH00 0.100 1
FUSE CARTRIDGE NH1 AND NH2 115mm
U250 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH1 63A 115mm 0.400 5
U251 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH1 80A 115mm 0.400 5